
Team Standing
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:42pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 North Carolina State  48.675  48.900  48.500  49.000 195.075
 2 University of Pittsburgh  48.025  48.950  48.300  48.875 194.150
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Pitt-NC State Page: 1
Date: 2/06/2015 2/06/2015 8:42pm

North Carolina State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Courtney Bisbe   9.625   9.725
 123 Amanda Fillard   9.700   9.825
 124 Aubrey Hine   9.550   9.800
 125 Mackenzie Itcush   9.675   9.825
 126 Lane Jarred   9.725   9.675   9.850
 127 Chelsea Knight   9.800   9.000   9.575
 132 Courtney Turner   9.775
 133 Brittni Watkins   9.850
 134 Nicole Wild   9.750   9.800   9.700
 135 Allie Wismer   9.650
 136 Michaela Woodford   9.775   9.700   9.825   9.800  39.100

Totals:  48.675  48.900  48.500  49.000 195.075

University of Pittsburgh Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Kelly Burak   9.300
 102 Tiara Chadran   9.400   9.700
 103 Miya Dotson   9.725   9.825   9.650
 104 Dani Hall   9.725   9.675
 105 Maegan Higdon   9.450
 106 Laura Kummerle   9.725
 107 Taylor Laymon   9.875   9.850
 109 Lindsay Offutt   8.250   9.825   9.750   9.925  37.750
 112 Tracey Pearson   9.775   9.650   9.575   9.775  38.775
 113 Erika Reichert   9.675   9.575   9.675

Totals:  48.025  48.950  48.300  48.875 194.150

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  127 Chelsea Knight North Carolina State   9.800
  2  112 P Tracey Pearson University of Pittsburgh   9.775
  2  136 Michaela Woodford North Carolina State   9.775
  4  103 p Miya Dotson University of Pittsburgh   9.725
  4  126 Lane Jarred North Carolina State   9.725
  6  123 Amanda Fillard North Carolina State   9.700
  7  113 p Erika Reichert University of Pittsburgh   9.675
  7  125 Mackenzie Itcush North Carolina State   9.675
  9  135 Allie Wismer North Carolina State   9.650

 10  105 P Maegan Higdon University of Pittsburgh   9.450
 11  102 Tiara Chadran University of Pittsburgh   9.400
 12  109 P Lindsay Offutt University of Pittsburgh   8.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Pittsburgh



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 P Taylor Laymon University of Pittsburgh   9.875
  2  133 Brittni Watkins North Carolina State   9.850
  3  109 P Lindsay Offutt University of Pittsburgh   9.825
  3  103 P Miya Dotson University of Pittsburgh   9.825
  3  123 Amanda Fillard North Carolina State   9.825
  6  132 Courtney Turner North Carolina State   9.775
  7  134 Nicole Wild North Carolina State   9.750
  8  104 P Dani Hall University of Pittsburgh   9.725
  9  102 P Tiara Chadran University of Pittsburgh   9.700
  9  136 Michaela Woodford North Carolina State   9.700

 11  112 P Tracey Pearson University of Pittsburgh   9.650
 12  127 Chelsea Knight North Carolina State   9.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  136 Michaela Woodford North Carolina State   9.825
  2  134 Nicole Wild North Carolina State   9.800
  3  109 Lindsay Offutt University of Pittsburgh   9.750
  4  106 P Laura Kummerle University of Pittsburgh   9.725
  5  104 P Dani Hall University of Pittsburgh   9.675
  5  126 Lane Jarred North Carolina State   9.675
  7  120 Courtney Bisbe North Carolina State   9.625
  8  113 Erika Reichert University of Pittsburgh   9.575
  8  112 Tracey Pearson University of Pittsburgh   9.575
  8  127 Chelsea Knight North Carolina State   9.575

 11  124 Aubrey Hine North Carolina State   9.550
 12  101 Kelly Burak University of Pittsburgh   9.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 P Lindsay Offutt University of Pittsburgh   9.925
  2  107 P Taylor Laymon University of Pittsburgh   9.850
  2  126 Lane Jarred North Carolina State   9.850
  4  125 Mackenzie Itcush North Carolina State   9.825
  5  124 Aubrey Hine North Carolina State   9.800
  5  136 Michaela Woodford North Carolina State   9.800
  7  112 P Tracey Pearson University of Pittsburgh   9.775
  8  120 Courtney Bisbe North Carolina State   9.725
  9  134 Nicole Wild North Carolina State   9.700

 10  113 P Erika Reichert University of Pittsburgh   9.675
 11  103 P Miya Dotson University of Pittsburgh   9.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Pitt-NC State
Date: 2/06/2015

Page: 1
2/06/2015 8:45pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  136 Michaela Woodford NC State   9.775   9.700   9.825   9.800  39.100
  2  112 T P Tracey Pearson Pitt   9.775   9.650   9.575   9.775  38.775
  3  109 P Lindsay Offutt Pitt   8.250   9.825   9.750   9.925  37.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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